
120 S State College Blvd, Suite 200 Brea, CA 92821 (714) 879-5000 hdlcompanies.com

Service Charges

Contract Services - Sales Tax (January-March 2025) $975.00

Audit Services - Sales Tax $960,115.60

Invoice Total:     $961,090.60

Please Make Check Payable to: Hinderliter de Llamas & Associates

Should you have any questions or inquiries, please contact the Accounting Department via email: 
accounting@hdlcompanies.com.

CITY OF BEAUMONT
ATTN:FINANCE DEPARTMENT
550 E. SIXTH STREET
BEAUMONT, CA 92223
US

Invoice Number SIN046802

Invoice Date 1/27/2025

Due Date 2/27/2025

Purchase Order #

Invoice Period Q3/2024

Tax Area Code 33042


